
                        WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB 
                   Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB Canyon Runs
                   2 Mile, 6 Mile and 11 Mile Road Races
                      Slaton, Texas     May 14, 2011

                       AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 11 MILE
                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 quent bearden          36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:31  5:47   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 Trent Early            22 LUBBOCK       TX 1:12:42  
6:37   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    18 GARY EVANS             31 LUBBOCK       TX 1:35:26  
8:41   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 Russ Horn              37 LUBBOCK       TX 1:28:17  
8:02   10 
    2    12 Glen Mullins           37 LUBBOCK       TX 1:29:59  
8:11    9 
    3    17 ernest cavazos         39 PLAINVIEW     TX 1:35:01  
8:39    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 Cory Bills             40 LUBBOCK       TX 1:34:02  
8:33   10 
    2    36 Michael Hardin         41 LUBBOCK       TX 2:08:58 
11:44    9 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 MARTIN MONTALVO        46 PLAINVIEW     TX 1:17:09  
7:01   10 
    2     5 John Seaver            46 LUBBOCK       TX 1:18:52  
7:11    9 
    3     7 Brent Lowrey           49 LUBBOCK       TX 1:27:09  
7:56    8 
    4     9 Rod Burgett            46 SHALLOWATER   TX 1:27:23  
7:57    7 
    5    11 Craig Dominy           45 LUBBOCK       TX 1:29:16  
8:07    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    25 Steve German           53 LUBBOCK       TX 1:41:22  
9:13   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 RICHARD GALE           62 LUBBOCK       TX 1:36:55  
8:49   10 
    2    31 WAYNE SULLIVAN         60 LUBBOCK       TX 1:51:41 
10:10    9 
    3    33 Michael McDonald       62 LUBBOCK       TX 2:04:30 
11:20    8 
    4    34 MIKE STRUM             60 CARLSBAD      NM 2:04:55 
11:22    7 

OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 11 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      
Agegrad Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= ==== 
    1 Shaun Fant             43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:40:02 
1:33:14   10 
    2 Jay Dulin              36 SHALLOWATER     TX 2:12:12 
2:09:53    9
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------
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                       AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 11 MILE
                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Briseida Ramos         28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:21  7:02   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    15 becky rogers           20 LUBBOCK       TX 1:31:50  
8:21   10 
    2    26 Megan Vercellino       23 LUBBOCK       TX 1:42:54  
9:22    9 
    3    28 Brina Saldivar         23 HOUSTON       TX 1:45:52  
9:38    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    13 Jana Redwine           31 LUBBOCK       TX 1:30:04  
8:12   10 
    2    23 Jennifer Haddock       30 LUBBOCK       TX 1:39:11  
9:01    9 
    3    27 mandy poklikuha        33 LUBBOCK       TX 1:44:20  
9:30    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 IRIS RIVERO            36 LUBBOCK       TX 1:27:09  
7:56   10 
    2     8 Tammy Moriearty        37 LUBBOCK       TX 1:27:22  
7:57    9 
    3    21 jonna byars            37 LUBBOCK       TX 1:38:58  
9:00    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    30 Sydney Morris          40 LUBBOCK       TX 1:48:14  
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9:51   10 
    2    32 Wendy Anderson         41 LUBBOCK       TX 1:55:31 
10:31    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 cynthia sorrensen      47 LUBBOCK       TX 1:30:17  
8:13   10 
    2    20 Kelly robinson         45 LUBBOCK       TX 1:38:39  
8:59    9 
    3    35 wendy burris           48 LUBBOCK       TX 2:07:12 
11:34    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    29 P.J. SULLIVAN          65 LUBBOCK       TX 1:46:21  
9:41   10 
    2    37 ETTA MAYER             62 LUBBOCK       TX 2:10:29 
11:52    9 
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OVERALL ATHENA 11 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      
Agegrad Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= ==== 
    1 Kristi Starr           40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:39:02 
1:35:36   10 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----

                        WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB's 
                   Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB Canyon Runs
                   2 Mile, 6 Mile and 11 Mile Road Races
                      Slaton, Texas     May 14, 2011

                       AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 6 MILES
                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 6       Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 lucas morris           19 LUBBOCK         TX   37:45  6:18   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     8 Jack Nolan             13 LUBBOCK       TX   46:37  
7:47   10 
    2     9 Levi Fair              14 LUBBOCK       TX   47:23  
7:54    9 
    3    14 Chance Fair            13 LUBBOCK       TX   48:35  
8:06    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    31 Keagan McDermett       33 LUBBOCK       TX   53:36  
8:56   10 
    2    60 Miguel Hinojosa        31 LUBBOCK       TX 1:01:59 
10:20    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1     2 Lee Cohen              38 LUBBOCK       TX   39:08  
6:32   10 
    2     6 Jeremy Fair            35 LUBBOCK       TX   44:56  
7:30    9 
    3    10 David Aguirre          39 LUBBOCK       TX   47:40  
7:57    8 
    4    13 Isaac Munoz Jr         35 LUBBOCK       TX   48:23  
8:04    7 
    5    15 Jim Fair               37 LUBBOCK       TX   48:48  
8:08    6 
    6    21 Mont McClendon         39 LUBBOCK       TX   50:11  
8:22    5 
    7    22 Shannon Anderson       39 LUBBOCK       TX   50:12  
8:22    4 
    8    35 roy gonzalez           38 LUBOCK        TX   55:39  
9:17    3 
    9    56 Shawn Lawler           37 LUBBOCK       TX 1:00:47 
10:08    2 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 Brian Lindsey          41 LUBBOCK       TX   49:31  
8:16   10 
    2    20 SEAN SCHWARZENTRAUB    43 LUBBOCK       TX   49:32  
8:16    9 
    3    51 Brian Starr            43 LUBBOCK       TX   59:51  
9:59    8 
    4    54 Jim Clements           43 LUBBOCK       TX 1:00:23 
10:04    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 Paul Pare              49 LUBBOCK       TX   44:53  
7:29   10 
    2     7 Cody miller            45 LUBBOCK       TX   46:11  
7:42    9 
    3    17 J Edson Pinto          49 LUBBOCK       TX   49:20  
8:14    8 
    4    30 Les Kinman             46 LUBBOCK       TX   53:02  
8:51    7 
    5    33 Bill Nolan             47 LUBBOCK       TX   54:48  
9:08    6 
    6    59 Troy Pratt             45 LUBBOCK       TX 1:01:47 
10:18    5 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    29 Ronnie Trollinger      51 LUBBOCK       TX   52:56  
8:50   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    25 Fred Weber             59 LUBBOCK       TX   51:03  
8:31   10 
    2    39 William Hepburn        56 LUBBOCK       TX   56:52  
9:29    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    18 Sam Wall               61 SLATON        TX   49:28  
8:15   10 
    2    24 DAMON PROVENCE         60 SUDAN         TX   50:56  
8:30    9 
    3    66 JAMES LIVERMORE        63 LUBBOCK       TX 1:05:03 
10:51    8 
    4    69 Roger Martin           63 NEW HOME      TX 1:07:20 
11:14    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    41 GORDEN JENKINS         70 AMARILLO      TX   57:24  
9:34   10 
    2    68 Bob Broselow           70 LUBBOCK       TX 1:05:30 
10:55    9 

OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 6 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 6       
Agegrad Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= ==== 
    1 Farrell Martin         44 SHALLOWATER     TX   44:33   
40:51   10 
    2 Chad Walker            32 LUBBOCK         TX   50:39   
50:16    9 
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    3 Andy Kerr              24 LUBBOCK         TX   59:33   
59:33    8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-

                        
                       AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 6 MILES
                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 6       Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 AMANDA BOSTON          27 LUBBOCK         TX   43:30  7:15   
11 
     ****** NEW OVERALL RECORD ******

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    32 Kelsey Higgins         19 LUBBOCK       TX   53:43  
8:58   10 
    2    38 Debby Rogers           17 LUBBOCK       TX   56:10  
9:22    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    55 Amy Fleischmann        23 LUBBOCK       TX 1:00:27 
10:05   10 
    2    61 Ashton Murray          24 LUBBOCK       TX 1:02:03 
10:21    9 
    3    71 Elizabeth Williams     23 NOCONA        TX 1:10:03 
11:41    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    11 CATHERINE EVANS        26 HOBBS         NM   47:42  
7:57   10 
    2    12 Laura Sefcik           29 LUBBOCK       TX   48:01  
8:01    9 
    3    27 Claudia Ramos          25 LUBBOCK       TX   51:16  
8:33    8 
    4    28 Natalie Mahlberg       25 LUBBOCK       TX   52:30  
8:45    7 
    5    44 Rosa Hernandez         27 LUBBOCK       TX   58:34  
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9:46    6 
    6    65 Adrienne Lustgarten    28 LUBBOCK       TX 1:04:03 
10:41    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 Carrie Badillo         33 LUBBOCK       TX   51:06  
8:31   10 
    2    45 Jennifer Farris        32 LUBBOCK       TX   58:48  
9:48    9 
    3    47 AMY MCALEXANDER        30 LUBBOCK       TX   59:13  
9:53    8 
    4    52 Nonnie Peters          32 LUBBOCK       TX 1:00:02 
10:01    7 
    5    53 Amy Wilson             32 LUBBOCK       TX 1:00:08 
10:02    6 
    6    62 Jill Jaquess           33 LUBBOCK       TX 1:02:04 
10:21    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    36 Amy Hardberger         38 LUBBOCK       TX   55:48  
9:18   10 
    2    43 Deborah Bahme          39 LUBBOCK       TX   57:51  
9:39    9 
    3    46 Beth Dallas            36 LUBBOCK       TX   59:11  
9:52    8 
    4    49 MARICARMEN SOLIS       38 LEVELLAND     TX   59:32  
9:56    7 
    5    64 DEIDRE PUTMAN-GARCIA   37 LUBBOCK       TX 1:03:23 
10:34    6 
    6    70 SANDY RIVERA           39 ARLINGTON     TX 1:08:50 
11:29    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    34 Vanessa Reasoner       42 LUBBOCK       TX   55:20  
9:14   10 
    2    42 Holly Snodgrass        41 LUBBOCK       TX   57:34  
9:36    9 
    3    67 Rose Hoeve             43 RANSOM CANYON TX 1:05:16 
10:53    8 
    4    75 JULIE STATES           43 ST COLLEGE    PA 1:20:00 
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13:20    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    37 JUDY FLEMING           46 LUBBOCK       TX   55:55  
9:20   10 
    2    40 Mary Ann Rinehart      47 LUBBOCK       TX   57:02  
9:31    9 
    3    48 Jill Haukos            46 LUBBOCK       TX   59:21  
9:54    8 
    4    58 Julie Polk             46 LUBBOCK       TX 1:01:30 
10:15    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 Leesa Price            54 LUBBOCK       TX   48:58  
8:10   10 
    2    63 YOLANDA MENDOZA        52 MULESHOE      TX 1:03:18 
10:33    9 
    3    72 Julie Randolph         52 LUBBOCK       TX 1:12:19 
12:04    8 
    4    73 Debbie Rask            52 LUBBOCK       TX 1:15:00 
12:30    7 

OVERALL ATHENA 6 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 6       
Agegrad Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= ==== 
    1 Teresa Jourdan         27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:30 
1:01:30   10 
    2 Katrina Jones          44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:03 
1:13:01    9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------

                        
                       AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 2 MILE
                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Luke Samarron          17 LEVELLAND       TX   11:21  5:41   
11 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 Austin Thoms           11 LEVELLAND     TX   13:49  
6:55   10 
    2     9 Bo Thoms               12 LEVELLAND     TX   14:31  
7:16    9 
    3    23 Noah Rodriguez         12 LUBBOCK       TX   17:14  
8:37    8 
    4    35 JOSHUA HANEY           12 WOLFFORTH     TX   19:23  
9:42    7 
    5    42 Nick Selleck            7 LUBBOCK       TX   20:11 
10:06    6 
    6    44 Joshua Hoeve           12 RANSOM CANYON TX   20:42 
10:21    5 
    7    52 Caleb Starr            11 LUBBOCK       TX   22:12 
11:06    4 
    8    61 jacob byars             6 LUBBOCK       TX   24:10 
12:05    3 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    20 Josh Starr             13 LUBBOCK       TX   16:19  
8:10   10 
    2    24 ABRAHAM MONTALVO       13 PLAINVIEW     TX   17:30  
8:45    9 
    3    28 Tristan Fannon         13 POST          TX   17:54  
8:57    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 Robert Guinn           17 IDALOU        TX   11:38  
5:49   10 
    2    33 austin martin          16 SHALLOWATER   TX   18:50  
9:25    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 Curtis Norrod          27 LUBBOCK       TX   12:53  
6:27   10 
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    2    25 Brandon Berkshire      27 LUBBOCK       TX   17:49  
8:55    9 
    3    27 Ben Boston             26 LUBBOCK       TX   17:53  
8:57    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 Gabriel olivarez       34 LUBBOCK       TX   14:37  
7:19   10 
    2    60 Logan Moore            32 LUBBOCK       TX   24:06 
12:03    9 
    3    69 Nicholas Reeves        32 LUBBOCK       TX   26:39 
13:20    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    11 Kenny Powell           37 LUBBOCK       TX   14:44  
7:22   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 David Guinn            44 IDALOU        TX   12:00  
6:00   10 
    2     8 Juan Herrera           40 LEVELLAND     TX   13:53  
6:57    9 
    3    41 Leo Lovett             43 PORTALES      NM   20:02 
10:01    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 Adam Rodriguez         46 SLATON        TX   15:53  
7:57   10 
    2    21 HUMBERTO MENDOZA       48 MULESHOE      TX   16:19  
8:10    9 
    3    30 John Reyna             48 LUBBOCK       TX   18:29  
9:15    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
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===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    12 John Clements          54 LUBBOCK       TX   14:49  
7:25   10 
    2    13 David Doyle            52 LUBBOCK       TX   14:55  
7:28    9 
    3    15 Scott Van Winkle       54 LUBBOCK       TX   15:04  
7:32    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 JACKIE CANNON          55 AMARILLO      TX   13:32  
6:46   10 
    2    18 Jimmy Samarron         56 LEVELLAND     TX   16:04  
8:02    9 
    3    48 Antonio Roman          58 LUBBOCK       TX   21:33 
10:47    8 
    4    56 Mike selleck           59 RANSOM CANYON TX   23:16 
11:38    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 Jerry Morris           60 LUBBOCK       TX   16:17  
8:09   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    38 JAMES PRATT            69 LUBBOCK       TX   19:36  
9:48   10 
    2    45 JIM HARRIS             68 HOBBS         NM   21:05 
10:33    9 
    3    58 rick lampe             66 LUBBOCK       TX   23:26 
11:43    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 Jack Shropshire        75 LUBBOCK       TX   19:36  
9:48   10 

OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
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                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Agegrad Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= ==== 
    1 James Fannon           41 POST            TX   17:54   
17:02   10 
    2 DAVID CORONADO         44 LUBBOCK         TX   25:38   
23:52    9 
    3 CHRIS PARKER           26 LUBBOCK         TX   26:43   
26:43    8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----

                         
                       AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 2 MILE
                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Macey Beazley          15 LUBBOCK         TX   12:48  6:24   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    37 Jordan Selleck         10 LUBBOCK       TX   19:32  
9:46   10 
    2    49 gabby waldrop           7 LUBBOCK       TX   22:08 
11:04    9 
    3    54 HANNAH HANEY            8 WOLFFORTH     TX   23:03 
11:32    8 
    4    63 Rachel Starr            9 LUBBOCK       TX   25:11 
12:36    7 
    5    68 Julianne Reeves         7 LUBBOCK       TX   26:39 
13:20    6 
    6    72 Madeleine Davis         7 LUBBOCK       TX   27:46 
13:53    5 
    7    78 laura byars             7 LUBBOCK       TX   37:45 
18:53    4 
    8    79 Zoey Reeves             6 LUBBOCK       TX   38:42 
19:21    3 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 Whitney Thoms          14 LEVELLAND     TX   15:10  
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7:35   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    34 Whitney Swartz         24 LUBBOCK       TX   18:57  
9:29   10 
    2    46 Meaghan Bills          20 LUBBOCK       TX   21:26 
10:43    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    31 Ashley Williams        25 LUBBOCK       TX   18:36  
9:18   10 
    2    40 Valarie Berkshire      29 LUBBOCK       TX   19:37  
9:49    9 
    3    51 Candace Norrod         26 LUBBOCK       TX   22:11 
11:06    8 
    4    53 Amy Jones              27 LUBBOCK       TX   22:18 
11:09    7 
    5    62 Kris Ann Blodgett      26 LUBBOCK       TX   24:39 
12:20    6 
    6    74 Amanda Hinojosa        26 LUBBOCK       TX   29:16 
14:38    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 Christine Steen        32 LUBBOCK       TX   15:00  
7:30   10 
    2    22 Amy Lovett             33 PORTALES      NM   16:46  
8:23    9 
    3    55 Honey Haney            34 WOLFFORTH     TX   23:04 
11:32    8 
    4    75 Alejandra Marin        31 LUBBOCK       TX   29:16 
14:38    7 
    5    80 Ann Reeves             32 LUBBOCK       TX   39:10 
19:35    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    76 Janet Dorrington       35 LUBBOCK       TX   29:17 
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14:39   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    32 Sharla Kinman          43 LUBBOCK       TX   18:46  
9:23   10 
    2    36 Wendy Guinn            43 IDALOU        TX   19:23  
9:42    9 
    3    43 Lisa Garner Santa      42 LUBBOCK       TX   20:12 
10:06    8 
    4    50 belisa waldrop         43 LUBBOCK       TX   22:10 
11:05    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    59 Laura Lappe            45 LUBBOCK       TX   23:56 
11:58   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 KAMMY PHILBRICK        50 LUBBOCK       TX   17:50  
8:55   10 
    2    65 Tami Miller            51 LUBBOCK       TX   25:49 
12:55    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    47 Debbie Roman           55 LUBBOCK       TX   21:29 
10:45   10 
    2    67 Josie Aleman           59 LUBBOCK       TX   26:34 
13:17    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    57 Julie selleck          60 RANSOM CANYON TX   23:25 
11:43   10 
    2    70 ALICE KIMBROUGH        76 MIDLAND       TX   26:42 
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13:21    9 

OVERALL ATHENA 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Agegrad Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= ==== 
    1 KIM NEINAST            48 EARTH           TX   26:17   
23:14   10 
    2 SARAH HALEY-GUZMAN     44 LUBBOCK         TX   28:42   
26:17    9 
    3 Alex bryant            31 LUBBOCK         TX   29:17   
29:17    8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------\

                        WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB 
                   Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB Canyon Runs
                   2 Mile, 6 Mile and 11 Mile Road Races
                      Slaton, Texas     May 14, 2011

                         11 MILES OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town          St Div Div   Ag S 11      
Pace  
===== ====================== ============= == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 quent bearden          LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3539 36 M 
1:03:31  5:47 
    2 Trent Early            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M2024 22 M 
1:12:42  6:37 
    3 MARTIN MONTALVO        PLAINVIEW     TX   1 M4549 46 M 
1:17:09  7:01 
    4 Briseida Ramos         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2529 28 F 
1:17:21  7:02 
    5 John Seaver            LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4549 46 M 
1:18:52  7:11 
    6 IRIS RIVERO            LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3539 36 F 
1:27:09  7:56 
    7 Brent Lowrey           LUBBOCK       TX   3 M4549 49 M 
1:27:09  7:56 
    8 Tammy Moriearty        LUBBOCK       TX   2 F3539 37 F 
1:27:22  7:57 
    9 Rod Burgett            SHALLOWATER   TX   4 M4549 46 M 
1:27:23  7:57 
   10 Russ Horn              LUBBOCK       TX   2 M3539 37 M 
1:28:17  8:02 
   11 Craig Dominy           LUBBOCK       TX   5 M4549 45 M 
1:29:16  8:07 
   12 Glen Mullins           LUBBOCK       TX   3 M3539 37 M 
1:29:59  8:11 
   13 Jana Redwine           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3034 31 F 
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1:30:04  8:12 
   14 cynthia sorrensen      LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4549 47 F 
1:30:17  8:13 
   15 becky rogers           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2024 20 F 
1:31:50  8:21 
   16 Cory Bills             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M4044 40 M 
1:34:02  8:33 
   17 ernest cavazos         PLAINVIEW     TX   4 M3539 39 M 
1:35:01  8:39 
   18 GARY EVANS             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3034 31 M 
1:35:26  8:41 
   19 RICHARD GALE           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M6064 62 M 
1:36:55  8:49 
   20 Kelly robinson         LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4549 45 F 
1:38:39  8:59 
   21 jonna byars            LUBBOCK       TX   3 F3539 37 F 
1:38:58  9:00 
   22 Kristi Starr           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4044 40 F 
1:39:02  9:01 
   23 Jennifer Haddock       LUBBOCK       TX   2 F3034 30 F 
1:39:11  9:01 
   24 Shaun Fant             LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4044 43 M 
1:40:02  9:06 
   25 Steve German           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M5054 53 M 
1:41:22  9:13 
   26 Megan Vercellino       LUBBOCK       TX   2 F2024 23 F 
1:42:54  9:22 
   27 mandy poklikuha        LUBBOCK       TX   3 F3034 33 F 
1:44:20  9:30 
   28 Brina Saldivar         HOUSTON       TX   3 F2024 23 F 
1:45:52  9:38 
   29 P.J. SULLIVAN          LUBBOCK       TX   1 F6099 65 F 
1:46:21  9:41 
   30 Sydney Morris          LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4044 40 F 
1:48:14  9:51 
   31 WAYNE SULLIVAN         LUBBOCK       TX   2 M6064 60 M 
1:51:41 10:10 
   32 Wendy Anderson         LUBBOCK       TX   3 F4044 41 F 
1:55:31 10:31 
   33 Michael McDonald       LUBBOCK       TX   3 M6064 62 M 
2:04:30 11:20 
   34 MIKE STRUM             CARLSBAD      NM   4 M6064 60 M 
2:04:55 11:22 
   35 wendy burris           LUBBOCK       TX   3 F4549 48 F 
2:07:12 11:34 
   36 Michael Hardin         LUBBOCK       TX   3 M4044 41 M 
2:08:58 11:44 
   37 ETTA MAYER             LUBBOCK       TX   2 F6099 62 F 
2:10:29 11:52 
   38 Jay Dulin              SHALLOWATER   TX   5 M3539 36 M 
2:12:12 12:02 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
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---------

                        
                          6 MILES OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town          St Div Div   Ag S 6       
Pace  
===== ====================== ============= == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 lucas morris           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M1619 19 M   
37:45  6:18 
    2 Lee Cohen              LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3539 38 M   
39:08  6:32 
    3 AMANDA BOSTON          LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2529 27 F   
43:30  7:15 NEW RECORD 
    4 Farrell Martin         SHALLOWATER   TX   1 M4044 44 M   
44:33  7:26 
    5 Paul Pare              LUBBOCK       TX   1 M4549 49 M   
44:53  7:29 
    6 Jeremy Fair            LUBBOCK       TX   2 M3539 35 M   
44:56  7:30 
    7 Cody miller            LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4549 45 M   
46:11  7:42 
    8 Jack Nolan             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M1315 13 M   
46:37  7:47 
    9 Levi Fair              LUBBOCK       TX   2 M1315 14 M   
47:23  7:54 
   10 David Aguirre          LUBBOCK       TX   3 M3539 39 M   
47:40  7:57 
   11 CATHERINE EVANS        HOBBS         NM   2 F2529 26 F   
47:42  7:57 
   12 Laura Sefcik           LUBBOCK       TX   3 F2529 29 F   
48:01  8:01 
   13 Isaac Munoz Jr         LUBBOCK       TX   4 M3539 35 M   
48:23  8:04 
   14 Chance Fair            LUBBOCK       TX   3 M1315 13 M   
48:35  8:06 
   15 Jim Fair               LUBBOCK       TX   5 M3539 37 M   
48:48  8:08 
   16 Leesa Price            LUBBOCK       TX   1 F5054 54 F   
48:58  8:10 
   17 J Edson Pinto          LUBBOCK       TX   3 M4549 49 M   
49:20  8:14 
   18 Sam Wall               SLATON        TX   1 M6064 61 M   
49:28  8:15 
   19 Brian Lindsey          LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4044 41 M   
49:31  8:16 
   20 SEAN SCHWARZENTRAUB    LUBBOCK       TX   3 M4044 43 M   
49:32  8:16 
   21 Mont McClendon         LUBBOCK       TX   6 M3539 39 M   
50:11  8:22 
   22 Shannon Anderson       LUBBOCK       TX   7 M3539 39 M   
50:12  8:22 
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   23 Chad Walker            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3034 32 M   
50:39  8:27 
   24 DAMON PROVENCE         SUDAN         TX   2 M6064 60 M   
50:56  8:30 
   25 Fred Weber             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M5559 59 M   
51:03  8:31 
   26 Carrie Badillo         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3034 33 F   
51:06  8:31 
   27 Claudia Ramos          LUBBOCK       TX   4 F2529 25 F   
51:16  8:33 
   28 Natalie Mahlberg       LUBBOCK       TX   5 F2529 25 F   
52:30  8:45 
   29 Ronnie Trollinger      LUBBOCK       TX   1 M5054 51 M   
52:56  8:50 
   30 Les Kinman             LUBBOCK       TX   4 M4549 46 M   
53:02  8:51 
   31 Keagan McDermett       LUBBOCK       TX   2 M3034 33 M   
53:36  8:56 
   32 Kelsey Higgins         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F1619 19 F   
53:43  8:58 
   33 Bill Nolan             LUBBOCK       TX   5 M4549 47 M   
54:48  9:08 
   34 Vanessa Reasoner       LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4044 42 F   
55:20  9:14 
   35 roy gonzalez           LUBOCK        TX   8 M3539 38 M   
55:39  9:17 
   36 Amy Hardberger         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3539 38 F   
55:48  9:18 
   37 JUDY FLEMING           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4549 46 F   
55:55  9:20 
   38 Debby Rogers           LUBBOCK       TX   2 F1619 17 F   
56:10  9:22 
   39 William Hepburn        LUBBOCK       TX   2 M5559 56 M   
56:52  9:29 
   40 Mary Ann Rinehart      LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4549 47 F   
57:02  9:31 
   41 GORDEN JENKINS         AMARILLO      TX   1 M7099 70 M   
57:24  9:34 
   42 Holly Snodgrass        LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4044 41 F   
57:34  9:36 
   43 Deborah Bahme          LUBBOCK       TX   2 F3539 39 F   
57:51  9:39 
   44 Rosa Hernandez         LUBBOCK       TX   6 F2529 27 F   
58:34  9:46 
   45 Jennifer Farris        LUBBOCK       TX   2 F3034 32 F   
58:48  9:48 
   46 Beth Dallas            LUBBOCK       TX   3 F3539 36 F   
59:11  9:52 
   47 AMY MCALEXANDER        LUBBOCK       TX   3 F3034 30 F   
59:13  9:53 
   48 Jill Haukos            LUBBOCK       TX   3 F4549 46 F   
59:21  9:54 
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   49 MARICARMEN SOLIS       LEVELLAND     TX   4 F3539 38 F   
59:32  9:56 
   50 Andy Kerr              LUBBOCK       TX   1 M2024 24 M   
59:33  9:56 
   51 Brian Starr            LUBBOCK       TX   4 M4044 43 M   
59:51  9:59 
   52 Nonnie Peters          LUBBOCK       TX   4 F3034 32 F 
1:00:02 10:01 
   53 Amy Wilson             LUBBOCK       TX   5 F3034 32 F 
1:00:08 10:02 
   54 Jim Clements           LUBBOCK       TX   5 M4044 43 M 
1:00:23 10:04 
   55 Amy Fleischmann        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2024 23 F 
1:00:27 10:05 
   56 Shawn Lawler           LUBBOCK       TX   9 M3539 37 M 
1:00:47 10:08 
   57 Teresa Jourdan         LUBBOCK       TX   7 F2529 27 F 
1:01:30 10:15 
   58 Julie Polk             LUBBOCK       TX   4 F4549 46 F 
1:01:30 10:15 
   59 Troy Pratt             LUBBOCK       TX   6 M4549 45 M 
1:01:47 10:18 
   60 Miguel Hinojosa        LUBBOCK       TX   3 M3034 31 M 
1:01:59 10:20 
   61 Ashton Murray          LUBBOCK       TX   2 F2024 24 F 
1:02:03 10:21 
   62 Jill Jaquess           LUBBOCK       TX   6 F3034 33 F 
1:02:04 10:21 
   63 YOLANDA MENDOZA        MULESHOE      TX   2 F5054 52 F 
1:03:18 10:33 
   64 DEIDRE PUTMAN-GARCIA   LUBBOCK       TX   5 F3539 37 F 
1:03:23 10:34 
   65 Adrienne Lustgarten    LUBBOCK       TX   8 F2529 28 F 
1:04:03 10:41 
   66 JAMES LIVERMORE        LUBBOCK       TX   3 M6064 63 M 
1:05:03 10:51 
   67 Rose Hoeve             RANSOM CANYON TX   3 F4044 43 F 
1:05:16 10:53 
   68 Bob Broselow           LUBBOCK       TX   2 M7099 70 M 
1:05:30 10:55 
   69 Roger Martin           NEW HOME      TX   4 M6064 63 M 
1:07:20 11:14 
   70 SANDY RIVERA           ARLINGTON     TX   6 F3539 39 F 
1:08:50 11:29 
   71 Elizabeth Williams     NOCONA        TX   3 F2024 23 F 
1:10:03 11:41 
   72 Julie Randolph         LUBBOCK       TX   3 F5054 52 F 
1:12:19 12:04 
   73 Debbie Rask            LUBBOCK       TX   4 F5054 52 F 
1:15:00 12:30 
   74 Katrina Jones          LUBBOCK       TX   4 F4044 44 F 
1:18:03 13:01 
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   75 JULIE STATES           ST COLLEGE    PA   5 F4044 43 F 
1:20:00 13:20 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------

                        
                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town          St Div Div   Ag S 2       
Pace  
===== ====================== ============= == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 Luke Samarron          LEVELLAND     TX   1 M1619 17 M   
11:21  5:41 
    2 Robert Guinn           IDALOU        TX   2 M1619 17 M   
11:38  5:49 
    3 David Guinn            IDALOU        TX   1 M4044 44 M   
12:00  6:00 
    4 Macey Beazley          LUBBOCK       TX   1 F1315 15 F   
12:48  6:24 
    5 Curtis Norrod          LUBBOCK       TX   1 M2529 27 M   
12:53  6:27 
    6 JACKIE CANNON          AMARILLO      TX   1 M5559 55 M   
13:32  6:46 
    7 Austin Thoms           LEVELLAND     TX   1 M0112 11 M   
13:49  6:55 
    8 Juan Herrera           LEVELLAND     TX   2 M4044 40 M   
13:53  6:57 
    9 Bo Thoms               LEVELLAND     TX   2 M0112 12 M   
14:31  7:16 
   10 Gabriel olivarez       LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3034 34 M   
14:37  7:19 
   11 Kenny Powell           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3539 37 M   
14:44  7:22 
   12 John Clements          LUBBOCK       TX   1 M5054 54 M   
14:49  7:25 
   13 David Doyle            LUBBOCK       TX   2 M5054 52 M   
14:55  7:28 
   14 Christine Steen        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3034 32 F   
15:00  7:30 
   15 Scott Van Winkle       LUBBOCK       TX   3 M5054 54 M   
15:04  7:32 
   16 Whitney Thoms          LEVELLAND     TX   2 F1315 14 F   
15:10  7:35 
   17 Adam Rodriguez         SLATON        TX   1 M4549 46 M   
15:53  7:57 
   18 Jimmy Samarron         LEVELLAND     TX   2 M5559 56 M   
16:04  8:02 
   19 Jerry Morris           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M6064 60 M   
16:17  8:09 
   20 Josh Starr             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M1315 13 M   
16:19  8:10 
   21 HUMBERTO MENDOZA       MULESHOE      TX   2 M4549 48 M   

22



16:19  8:10 
   22 Amy Lovett             PORTALES      NM   2 F3034 33 F   
16:46  8:23 
   23 Noah Rodriguez         LUBBOCK       TX   3 M0112 12 M   
17:14  8:37 
   24 ABRAHAM MONTALVO       PLAINVIEW     TX   2 M1315 13 M   
17:30  8:45 
   25 Brandon Berkshire      LUBBOCK       TX   2 M2529 27 M   
17:49  8:55 
   26 KAMMY PHILBRICK        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F5054 50 F   
17:50  8:55 
   27 Ben Boston             LUBBOCK       TX   3 M2529 26 M   
17:53  8:57 
   28 Tristan Fannon         POST          TX   3 M1315 13 M   
17:54  8:57 
   29 James Fannon           POST          TX   3 M4044 41 M   
17:54  8:57 
   30 John Reyna             LUBBOCK       TX   3 M4549 48 M   
18:29  9:15 
   31 Ashley Williams        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2529 25 F   
18:36  9:18 
   32 Sharla Kinman          LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4044 43 F   
18:46  9:23 
   33 austin martin          SHALLOWATER   TX   3 M1619 16 M   
18:50  9:25 
   34 Whitney Swartz         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2024 24 F   
18:57  9:29 
   35 JOSHUA HANEY           WOLFFORTH     TX   4 M0112 12 M   
19:23  9:42 
   36 Wendy Guinn            IDALOU        TX   2 F4044 43 F   
19:23  9:42 
   37 Jordan Selleck         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F0112 10 F   
19:32  9:46 
   38 JAMES PRATT            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M6569 69 M   
19:36  9:48 
   39 Jack Shropshire        LUBBOCK       TX   1 M7099 75 M   
19:36  9:48 
   40 Valarie Berkshire      LUBBOCK       TX   2 F2529 29 F   
19:37  9:49 
   41 Leo Lovett             PORTALES      NM   4 M4044 43 M   
20:02 10:01 
   42 Nick Selleck           LUBBOCK       TX   5 M0112  7 M   
20:11 10:06 
   43 Lisa Garner Santa      LUBBOCK       TX   3 F4044 42 F   
20:12 10:06 
   44 Joshua Hoeve           RANSOM CANYON TX   6 M0112 12 M   
20:42 10:21 
   45 JIM HARRIS             HOBBS         NM   2 M6569 68 M   
21:05 10:33 
   46 Meaghan Bills          LUBBOCK       TX   2 F2024 20 F   
21:26 10:43 
   47 Debbie Roman           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F5559 55 F   
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21:29 10:45 
   48 Antonio Roman          LUBBOCK       TX   3 M5559 58 M   
21:33 10:47 
   49 gabby waldrop          LUBBOCK       TX   2 F0112  7 F   
22:08 11:04 
   50 belisa waldrop         LUBBOCK       TX   4 F4044 43 F   
22:10 11:05 
   51 Candace Norrod         LUBBOCK       TX   3 F2529 26 F   
22:11 11:06 
   52 Caleb Starr            LUBBOCK       TX   7 M0112 11 M   
22:12 11:06 
   53 Amy Jones              LUBBOCK       TX   4 F2529 27 F   
22:18 11:09 
   54 HANNAH HANEY           WOLFFORTH     TX   3 F0112  8 F   
23:03 11:32 
   55 Honey Haney            WOLFFORTH     TX   3 F3034 34 F   
23:04 11:32 
   56 Mike selleck           RANSOM CANYON TX   4 M5559 59 M   
23:16 11:38 
   57 Julie selleck          RANSOM CANYON TX   1 F6099 60 F   
23:25 11:43 
   58 rick lampe             LUBBOCK       TX   3 M6569 66 M   
23:26 11:43 
   59 Laura Lappe            LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4549 45 F   
23:56 11:58 
   60 Logan Moore            LUBBOCK       TX   2 M3034 32 M   
24:06 12:03 
   61 jacob byars            LUBBOCK       TX   8 M0112  6 M   
24:10 12:05 
   62 Kris Ann Blodgett      LUBBOCK       TX   5 F2529 26 F   
24:39 12:20 
   63 Rachel Starr           LUBBOCK       TX   4 F0112  9 F   
25:11 12:36 
   64 DAVID CORONADO         LUBBOCK       TX   5 M4044 44 M   
25:38 12:49 
   65 Tami Miller            LUBBOCK       TX   2 F5054 51 F   
25:49 12:55 
   66 KIM NEINAST            EARTH         TX   2 F4549 48 F   
26:17 13:09 
   67 Josie Aleman           LUBBOCK       TX   2 F5559 59 F   
26:34 13:17 
   68 Julianne Reeves        LUBBOCK       TX   5 F0112  7 F   
26:39 13:20 
   69 Nicholas Reeves        LUBBOCK       TX   3 M3034 32 M   
26:39 13:20 
   70 ALICE KIMBROUGH        MIDLAND       TX   2 F6099 76 F   
26:42 13:21 
   71 CHRIS PARKER           LUBBOCK       TX   4 M2529 26 M   
26:43 13:22 
   72 Madeleine Davis        LUBBOCK       TX   6 F0112  7 F   
27:46 13:53 
   73 SARAH HALEY-GUZMAN     LUBBOCK       TX   5 F4044 44 F   
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28:42 14:21 
   74 Amanda Hinojosa        LUBBOCK       TX   6 F2529 26 F   
29:16 14:38 
   75 Alejandra Marin        LUBBOCK       TX   4 F3034 31 F   
29:16 14:38 
   76 Janet Dorrington       LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3539 35 F   
29:17 14:39 
   77 Alex bryant            LUBBOCK       TX   5 F3034 31 F   
29:17 14:39 
   78 laura byars            LUBBOCK       TX   7 F0112  7 F   
37:45 18:53 
   79 Zoey Reeves            LUBBOCK       TX   8 F0112  6 F   
38:42 19:21 
   80 Ann Reeves             LUBBOCK       TX   6 F3034 32 F   
39:10 19:35 

25


